Breedlove & Associates, inc

www.breedloveinc.net

252-234-6011

Mobile Home Lots for Rent

Property

8262 Stone Park Road

Black Creek Lots
Black Creek Lots
Black Creek Lots
106 Coble Drive
129 Coble Drive
130 Keener Drive
342 P and J Drive
35 Coble Drive
374 P and J Drive
382 P andJ Drive
414 P and J Drive
434 P and J Drive
476 P and J Drive
68 Coble Drive

9 Coble Drive

City

Bailey

Black Creek
Black Creek
Black Creek
Roanoke Rapids
Roanoke Rapids
Roanoke Rapids
Roanoke Rapids
Roanoke Rapids
Roanoke Rapids
Roanoke Rapids
Roanoke Rapids
Roanoke Rapids
Roanoke Rapids
Roanoke Rapids

Roanoke Rapids

Do you wanttorentalot?

Send pics, make and model of your home to:

rentals@breedloveinc.net
Include your name, phone #.

Market Rent
$180.00
$125.00
$125.00
$125.00
$225.00
$225.00
$225.00
$225.00
$225.00
$225.00
$225.00
$225.00
$225.00
$225.00
$225.00

$225.00

Security Deposit

$360.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$450.00
$450.00
$450.00
$450.00
$450.00
$450.00
$450.00
$450.00
$450.00
$450.00
$450.00

$450.00

Comments

Mobile Home Lot
Mobile Home Lot
Mobile Home Lot
Mobile Home Lot
Mobile Home Lot
Mobile Home Lot
Mobile Home Lot
Mobile Home Lot
Mobile Home Lot
Mobile Home Lot
Mobile Home Lot
Mobile Home Lot
Mobile Home Lot
Mobile Home Lot
Mobile Home Lot

Mobile Home Lot




