Breedlove & Associates, inc

www.breedloveinc.net

252-234-6011

Do you want to rent a lot?

Send pics, make and model of your home to:

rentals@breedloveinc.net

Include your name, phone #.

Mobile Home Lots for Rent

<u>Property</u>	City	Market Rent	Security Deposit	Comments
8262 Stone Park Road	Bailey	\$180.00	\$360.00	Mobile Home Lot
Black Creek Lots	Black Creek	\$125.00	\$250.00	Mobile Home Lot
Black Creek Lots	Black Creek	\$125.00	\$250.00	Mobile Home Lot
Black Creek Lots	Black Creek	\$125.00	\$250.00	Mobile Home Lot
106 Coble Drive	Roanoke Rapids	\$225.00	\$450.00	Mobile Home Lot
129 Coble Drive	Roanoke Rapids	\$225.00	\$450.00	Mobile Home Lot
130 Keener Drive	Roanoke Rapids	\$225.00	\$450.00	Mobile Home Lot
342 P and J Drive	Roanoke Rapids	\$225.00	\$450.00	Mobile Home Lot
35 Coble Drive	Roanoke Rapids	\$225.00	\$450.00	Mobile Home Lot
374 P and J Drive	Roanoke Rapids	\$225.00	\$450.00	Mobile Home Lot
382 P and J Drive	Roanoke Rapids	\$225.00	\$450.00	Mobile Home Lot
414 P and J Drive	Roanoke Rapids	\$225.00	\$450.00	Mobile Home Lot
434 P and J Drive	Roanoke Rapids	\$225.00	\$450.00	Mobile Home Lot
476 P and J Drive	Roanoke Rapids	\$225.00	\$450.00	Mobile Home Lot
68 Coble Drive	Roanoke Rapids	\$225.00	\$450.00	Mobile Home Lot
9 Coble Drive	Roanoke Rapids	\$225.00	\$450.00	Mobile Home Lot